301 South Cavin Street Suite 2 Ligonier, Indiana 46767



Phone: 260-894-4113

Fax: 260-894-3170

MEETING AGENDA

BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS & SAFETY and PARK AUTHORITY
Wednesday, September 11, 2024 · 10:00 am Council Chambers · Ligonier City Hall 301 South Cavin Street · Ligonier, Indiana

- Call to Order
- Roll Call
- Minutes Approval from August 28, 2024
- Citizen's Comments
- New Business
 - Niblock Excavating Change Order #1 Paving Project
 - Niblock Excavating Pay App #1 Paving Project
 - Niblock Excavating Pay App #2 Paving Project
 - Niblock Excavating Pay App #1 Alternate Project
 - Niblock Excavating Pay App #2 Alternate Project
 - Triad Associates Engineering Agreement for 2024-2 Community Crossings Project
 - Park Dept. Quotes for Sealing Trails
 - Wage Recommendations
- Board Members & Administration Comments
- Mayor's Comments
- Adjournment